State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

LONOKE County

DOYNE'S GLASS & UPHOLSTERY
2773 HIGHWAY 38
CABOT, AR 720238120

GRAY HOUSE
2630 SANDHILL RD
LONOKE, AR 720868730

BROWNBEAUTZZ
807 N GREENLAW
CARLISLE, AR 720248942

STITCH ME A WISH
82 EARNHARDT CIR
CABOT, AR 720230000

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
11 CYPRESS KNEE DR
CABOT, AR 720238195

PERSONAL TOUCH EMBROIDERY INC
9 ALLISON DR
CABOT, AR 720233630

PARADISE SALES
1340 MOON RD
WARD, AR 721768657

PEACHES'NCREAM GROOMING
310 BOBWHITE HOLW
LONOKE, AR 720868894

TRENDY BOUTIQUE
15 GREEN APPLE
WARD, AR 721769547

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

10/26/2019
12/04/2019
00176031-SLS

10/24/2019
11/25/2019
74916528-SLS

10/16/2019
11/25/2019
60968830-SLS

06/22/2019
08/02/2019
66364858-SLS

02/25/2019
04/03/2019
75665508-WHW

01/30/2019
03/11/2019
00216312-SLS

12/03/2018
01/14/2019
79337158-SLS

05/06/2017
06/16/2017
66362464-SLS

04/25/2016
06/14/2016
76413919-SLS



State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

AR LANDSCAPE & MANAGEMENT INC
24 G ST
CABOT, AR 720233945

TROTT'S PLACE, LLC
116 S ALLIS ST
ENGLAND, AR 72046

TOTAL COMFORT SOLUTIONS, LLC
90 FREDY LN
LONOKE, AR 720868926

ARKANSAS GENERATOR SALES &
SERVICE

134 RYAN LN
CARLISLE, AR 720249159

MOJO OUTFITTERS
214 RAINBOW DR
CABOT, AR 720238674

ADVANCED SURVEYING SOLUTIONS, INC.

210 COPPER LN
AUSTIN, AR 720079731

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

04/22/2016
12/31/2016
12279118-WHW

01/11/2014
01/24/2014
12224163-SLS

11/06/2013
12/20/2013
74460488-SLS

10/29/2013

01/07/2014
54660129-SLS

01/04/2013
01/14/2013
61111695-SLS

04/03/2012
05/11/2012
12056193-SLS



